
RED TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Red Nunnelly General Contractor Blake Groves 35

Red Nunnelly General Contractor Trevor Hawthorne 34

Red Nunnelly General Contractor Tim Snapp 43

Red Nunnelly General Contractor Bennett Young 46

Red Nunnelly General Contractor Mark Kwasna 33

191

Red WDG | Architects Engineers Dustin Timmermann 40

Red WDG | Architects Engineers Will Wilkins 37

Red WDG | Architects Engineers Damian Gomez 44

Red WDG | Architects Engineers Allen Niesinov 29

Red WDG | Architects Engineers Jacob Orosco 39

189

Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Cole Hensley  28

Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Patrick Granchelli  38

Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Ryan Morrow  39

Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. John Thomas  37

Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Riley Holmes 37

179

Red Allegion Kyle Pullen 31

Red Allegion Scott Bailey 36

Red Allegion Marcus McElreath 31

Red Allegion RB Sontag 43

Red Allegion Josh Chandler 32

173

Red Assa Abloy Brooke Bastin 40

Red Assa Abloy Michael Garcia 35

Red Assa Abloy Andrew Perez 33

Red Assa Abloy Zar Haro 14

Red Assa Abloy Doug Martine 35

157

Red Haworth |FMG Jackson Vanderslice 30

Red Haworth |FMG Karla Dodson 20

Red Haworth |FMG Josue Burquete 39

Red Haworth |FMG Marcos Vizcaya 29

Red Haworth |FMG David Smedley 39

157

Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Michael Cesmirosky 40

Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Carlos Alvarez 25

Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction David Garza 44

Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Kody Helms 29

Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Tyler Herron 17

155

Red Intelligent Engineering Services Joshua Newton NS

Red Intelligent Engineering Services Kent Brittian 27

Red Intelligent Engineering Services Rafael Domit 36

Red Intelligent Engineering Services Alex Mackey 23

86



RED INDIVIDUAL

Course La
d
y Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Red Nunnelly General Contractor Bennett Young 46

Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction David Garza 44

Red WDG | Architects Engineers Damian Gomez 44

Red Nunnelly General Contractor Tim Snapp 43

Red Allegion RB Sontag 43

Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Michael Cesmirosky 40

Red Assa Abloy Brooke Bastin 40

Red WDG | Architects Engineers Dustin Timmermann 40

Red Haworth |FMG Josue Burquete 39

Red Haworth |FMG David Smedley 39

Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Ryan Morrow  39

Red WDG | Architects Engineers Jacob Orosco 39

Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Patrick Granchelli  38

Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. John Thomas  37

Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Riley Holmes 37

Red WDG | Architects Engineers Will Wilkins 37

Red Intelligent Engineering Services Rafael Domit 36

Red Allegion Scott Bailey 36

Red Nunnelly General Contractor Blake Groves 35

Red Assa Abloy Michael Garcia 35

Red Assa Abloy Doug Martine 35

Red Nunnelly General Contractor Trevor Hawthorne 34

Red Nunnelly General Contractor Mark Kwasna 33

Red Assa Abloy Andrew Perez 33

Red Allegion Josh Chandler 32

Red Allegion Kyle Pullen 31

Red Allegion Marcus McElreath 31

Red Haworth |FMG Jackson Vanderslice 30

Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Kody Helms 29

Red Haworth |FMG Marcos Vizcaya 29

Red WDG | Architects Engineers Allen Niesinov 29

Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Cole Hensley  28

Red Intelligent Engineering Services Kent Brittian 27

Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Carlos Alvarez 25

Red Intelligent Engineering Services Alex Mackey 23

Red L Haworth |FMG Karla Dodson 20

Red Intelligent Engineering Services Joe Huizar 18

Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Tyler Herron 17

Red Assa Abloy Zar Haro 14



ORANGE TEAM

Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Orange 2M Lighting Randy Ortiz 44

Orange 2M Lighting Jaime Hernandez 27

Orange 2M Lighting James Polonis 47

Orange 2M Lighting Jaime Galindo 45

Orange 2M Lighting Zack Merrill 49

212

Orange Datum Engineers, Inc. Larry Rickels 42

Orange Datum Engineers, Inc. Ryan Jones 43

Orange Datum Engineers, Inc. Terry Palmer 31

Orange Datum Engineers, Inc. Michael Sutherland 44

Orange Datum Engineers, Inc. Dempsey Grosenbacher 43

203

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. Steve Tristan 34

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. Jordan Villareal 33

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. John Arevalo 41

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. Andrew Alvarado 30

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. GHOST 45

183

Orange Datum Rios Craig Rios 42

Orange Datum Rios Jody Galindo 28

Orange Datum Rios Frank Santana 37

Orange Datum Rios Fritz Knoll 34

Orange Datum Rios GHOST 40

181

Orange Dunaway Associates Dalton Schroller 37

Orange Dunaway Associates Nolan Woyner 29

Orange Dunaway Associates Heath Wenrich 33

Orange Dunaway Associates Andrew Staskvage 41

Orange Dunaway Associates Bryan Mask 26

166

Orange Texas Lone Star Reps Aaron Varnum 44

Orange Texas Lone Star Reps Ramiro Rabadan 38

Orange Texas Lone Star Reps Roan Gomez 32

Orange Texas Lone Star Reps Rick Manning 28

Orange Texas Lone Star Reps Andrew Perez 6

148

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. Adrian Loera 21

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. Jason Vasquez 31

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. Tony Vasquez 45

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. NS

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. NS 

97



ORANGE INDIVIDUAL

Course La
d
y Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Orange 2M Lighting Zack Merrill 49

Orange 2M Lighting James Polonis 47

Orange 2M Lighting Jaime Galindo 45

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. Tony Vasquez 45

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. GHOST 45

Orange 2M Lighting Randy Ortiz 44

Orange Datum Engineers, Inc. Michael Sutherland 44

Orange Texas Lone Star Reps Aaron Varnum 44

Orange Datum Engineers, Inc. Ryan Jones 43

Orange Datum Engineers, Inc. Dempsey Grosenbacher 43

Orange Datum Engineers, Inc. Larry Rickels 42

Orange Datum Rios Craig Rios 42

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. John Arevalo 41

Orange Dunaway Associates Andrew Staskvage 41

Orange Datum Rios GHOST 40

Orange Texas Lone Star Reps Ramiro Rabadan 38

Orange Dunaway Associates Dalton Schroller 37

Orange Datum Rios Frank Santana 37

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. Steve Tristan 34

Orange Datum Rios Fritz Knoll 34

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. Jordan Villareal 33

Orange Dunaway Associates Heath Wenrich 33

Orange Texas Lone Star Reps Roan Gomez 32

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. Jason Vasquez 31

Orange Datum Engineers, Inc. Terry Palmer 31

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. Andrew Alvarado 30

Orange Dunaway Associates Nolan Woyner 29

Orange Datum Rios Jody Galindo 28

Orange Texas Lone Star Reps Rick Manning 28

Orange 2M Lighting Jaime Hernandez 27

Orange Dunaway Associates Bryan Mask 26

Orange ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc. Adrian Loera 21

Orange Texas Lone Star Reps Andrew Perez 6



YELLOW TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Yellow Koehler Company Rodney Bargfrede 33

Yellow Koehler Company Braeden Trost 44

Yellow Koehler Company Kenny Smith 43

Yellow Koehler Company Drew Williams 43

Yellow Koehler Company Sarah Metzer 36

199

Yellow CAPCO General Contracting Larry Guck 39

Yellow CAPCO General Contracting Bobby Peifley 37

Yellow CAPCO General Contracting Jess Kemp 43

Yellow CAPCO General Contracting Gage Brooke 40

Yellow CAPCO General Contracting Gerald Barnes 30

189

Yellow Sabinal Group Kash Hanson 39

Yellow Sabinal Group Diego Trevino 35

Yellow Sabinal Group Michael Pena 38

Yellow Sabinal Group Juan Carlos 21

Yellow Sabinal Group Luke Robinson 36

169

Yellow Novum Structures Brian Vande Zande 38

Yellow Novum Structures Sabrina Ortiz 29

Yellow Novum Structures Austin Bentley 36

Yellow Novum Structures April Gutchess 43

Yellow Novum Structures Janna Acord 23

169

Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Matthew Dunk 33

Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Dylan Kovarcik 35

Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Mitchell Mullinix 41

Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Cardo Odom 20

Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Daniel Pinon 39

168

Yellow EEA Consulting Engineers Rick McHugh 33

Yellow EEA Consulting Engineers Mark Montez 35

Yellow EEA Consulting Engineers Casey Bordelon 21

Yellow EEA Consulting Engineers Steve Donecker 36

Yellow EEA Consulting Engineers Brandy Donecker 26

151

Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Jennifer Brammer  41

Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Courtney Mikiten 25

Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Destiny Torres 8

Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Joana Contreras 6

Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Christinia Harris 24

104



YELLOW INDIVIDUAL
Course La

d
y Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Yellow Koehler Company Braeden Trost 44

Yellow Koehler Company Kenny Smith 43

Yellow Koehler Company Drew Williams 43

Yellow CAPCO General Contracting Jess Kemp 43

Yellow L Novum Structures April Gutchess 43

Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Mitchell Mullinix 41

Yellow L Professional Flooring Supply Jennifer Brammer  41

Yellow CAPCO General Contracting Gage Brooke 40

Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Daniel Pinon 39

Yellow Sabinal Group Kash Hanson 39

Yellow CAPCO General Contracting Larry Guck 39

Yellow Sabinal Group Michael Pena 38

Yellow Novum Structures Brian Vande Zande 38

Yellow CAPCO General Contracting Bobby Peifley 37

Yellow L Koehler Company Sarah Metzer 36

Yellow Sabinal Group Luke Robinson 36

Yellow Novum Structures Austin Bentley 36

Yellow EEA Consulting Engineers Steve Donecker 36

Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Dylan Kovarcik 35

Yellow Sabinal Group Diego Trevino 35

Yellow EEA Consulting Engineers Mark Montez 35

Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Matthew Dunk 33

Yellow Koehler Company Rodney Bargfrede 33

Yellow EEA Consulting Engineers Rick McHugh 33

Yellow CAPCO General Contracting Gerald Barnes 30

Yellow L Novum Structures Sabrina Ortiz 29

Yellow L EEA Consulting Engineers Brandy Donecker 26

Yellow L Professional Flooring Supply Courtney Mikiten 25

Yellow L Professional Flooring Supply Christinia Harris 24

Yellow L Novum Structures Janna Acord 23

Yellow Sabinal Group Juan Carlos 21

Yellow L EEA Consulting Engineers Casey Bordelon 21

Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Cardo Odom 20

Yellow L Professional Flooring Supply Destiny Torres 8

Yellow L Professional Flooring Supply Joana Contreras 6



GREEN TEAM

Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score

GREEN Pape-Dawson Engineers Danny Blue 47

GREEN Pape-Dawson Engineers Buddy Kyle 36

GREEN Pape-Dawson Engineers Cody Burns 42

GREEN Pape-Dawson Engineers Dane Wright 45

GREEN Pape-Dawson Engineers Jonathan Groff 46

216

GREEN CDS Muery Services - Cart Steve Lin 46

GREEN CDS Muery Services - Cart Kevin Ethridge 48

GREEN CDS Muery Services - Cart Bill Coats 36

GREEN CDS Muery Services - Cart Chad Knibbe 44

GREEN CDS Muery Services - Cart Maurice Flores 36

210

GREEN Guido Companies Lonny Knight 46

GREEN Guido Companies Tom Guido 34

GREEN Guido Companies Bradfield Henderson 40

GREEN Guido Companies Sean Hesler 49

GREEN Guido Companies Jared Jenkins 30

199

GREEN Terracon Consulting Engineers Rudy Bazan 51

GREEN Terracon Consulting Engineers Steve Kosub 35

GREEN Terracon Consulting Engineers Valeska Torres 22

GREEN Terracon Consulting Engineers Noah Almanza 40

GREEN Terracon Consulting Engineers Robin Buskski 36

184

GREEN Keller-Martin Construction Jeremy Taft 42

GREEN Keller-Martin Construction GHOST 39

GREEN Keller-Martin Construction Patrick McShane 28

GREEN Keller-Martin Construction Miles Neubauer 34

GREEN Keller-Martin Construction Barry Vyvlecka 40

183

GREEN Lucifer Lighting Brian Beck 27

GREEN Lucifer Lighting Tisha Harvey 15

GREEN Lucifer Lighting Greg Saiz 30

GREEN Lucifer Lighting Collin Bills 46

GREEN Lucifer Lighting Chad Egloff 38

156

GREEN IMEG Corporation Xavier Cantu 31

GREEN IMEG Corporation Ryad Bakalem 36

GREEN IMEG Corporation Joseph Rose 19

GREEN IMEG Corporation Brandon Garbrecht 36

GREEN IMEG Corporation Diana Baklalem 17
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GREEN INDIVIDUAL

Course La
d
y Company Name First Name Last Name Score

GREEN Terracon Consulting Engineers Rudy Bazan 51

GREEN Guido Companies Sean Hesler 49

GREEN CDS Muery Services - Cart Kevin Ethridge 48

GREEN Pape-Dawson Engineers Danny Blue 47

GREEN Pape-Dawson Engineers Jonathan Groff 46

GREEN Guido Companies Lonny Knight 46

GREEN Lucifer Lighting Collin Bills 46

GREEN CDS Muery Services - Cart Steve Lin 46

GREEN Pape-Dawson Engineers Dane Wright 45

GREEN CDS Muery Services - Cart Chad Knibbe 44

GREEN Pape-Dawson Engineers Cody Burns 42

GREEN Keller-Martin Construction Jeremy Taft 42

GREEN Guido Companies Bradfield Henderson 40

GREEN Terracon Consulting Engineers Noah Almanza 40

GREEN Keller-Martin Construction Barry Vyvlecka 40

GREEN Keller-Martin Construction GHOST 39

GREEN Lucifer Lighting Chad Egloff 38

GREEN Pape-Dawson Engineers Buddy Kyle 36

GREEN IMEG Corporation Ryad Bakalem 36

GREEN IMEG Corporation Brandon Garbrecht 36

GREEN L Terracon Consulting Engineers Robin Buskski 36

GREEN CDS Muery Services - Cart Bill Coats 36

GREEN CDS Muery Services - Cart Maurice Flores 36

GREEN Terracon Consulting Engineers Steve Kosub 35

GREEN Guido Companies Tom Guido 34

GREEN Keller-Martin Construction Miles Neubauer 34

GREEN IMEG Corporation Xavier Cantu 31

GREEN Guido Companies Jared Jenkins 30

GREEN Lucifer Lighting Greg Saiz 30

GREEN Keller-Martin Construction Patrick McShane 28

GREEN Lucifer Lighting Brian Beck 27

GREEN L Terracon Consulting Engineers Valeska Torres 22

GREEN IMEG Corporation Joseph Rose 19

GREEN L IMEG Corporation Diana Baklalem 17

GREEN L Lucifer Lighting Tisha Harvey 15



WHITE TEAM

Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score

White Vaughn Construction Kirt Bailey 33

White Vaughn Construction Nick Tuttle 31

White Vaughn Construction Drew Dodson 34

White Vaughn Construction Shawn Allen 38

White Vaughn Construction Philip Howell 35

171

White Best Block Gabriela Rodriguez 21

White Best Block Jorge Flores 38

White Best Block Paul Rodriguez 33

White Best Block Victor Santoyo 37

White Best Block Roy Lewis 30

159

White Alamo Architects Jason Mai 30

White Alamo Architects Jeffrey Watson 39

White Alamo Architects Mo Verdecanna 24

White Alamo Architects Olive Stevens 26

White Alamo Architects David Weider 36

155

White Spectrum Lighting Dennis Golsch 34

White Spectrum Lighting Shawn Bacon 35

White Spectrum Lighting Brian Young 31

White Spectrum Lighting Ryan Meritcre 30

White Spectrum Lighting Kyle Heitkamp 23

153

White Ford Powell & Carson Jeremy Kreusel 25

White Ford Powell & Carson Randy Flores 31

White Ford Powell & Carson Mark Henderson 34

White Ford Powell & Carson Alan Ramirez 34

White Ford Powell & Carson Michelle Garcia 25

149

White Spectrum Lighting Chris McCort 35

White Spectrum Lighting Cory Hawkins 32

White Spectrum Lighting Amber Hodge 14

White Spectrum Lighting Drew Benson 29

White Spectrum Lighting Todd Sparrow 37

147

White Vaughn Construction Jason Reed 32

White Vaughn Construction Ethan Timmons 29

White Vaughn Construction Jacob Luna 21

White Vaughn Construction Brady Wallace 22

White Vaughn Construction Jim Baker 34
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WHITE INDIVIDUAL

Course La
d
y Company Name First Name Last Name Score

White Alamo Architects Jeffrey Watson 39

White Best Block Jorge Flores 38

White Vaughn Construction Shawn Allen 38

White Best Block Victor Santoyo 37

White Spectrum Lighting Todd Sparrow 37

White Alamo Architects David Weider 36

White Vaughn Construction Philip Howell 35

White Spectrum Lighting Chris McCort 35

White Spectrum Lighting Shawn Bacon 35

White Vaughn Construction Drew Dodson 34

White Vaughn Construction Jim Baker 34

White Ford Powell & Carson Mark Henderson 34

White Ford Powell & Carson Alan Ramirez 34

White Spectrum Lighting Dennis Golsch 34

White Best Block Paul Rodriguez 33

White Vaughn Construction Kirt Bailey 33

White Vaughn Construction Jason Reed 32

White Spectrum Lighting Cory Hawkins 32

White Vaughn Construction Nick Tuttle 31

White Ford Powell & Carson Randy Flores 31

White Spectrum Lighting Brian Young 31

White Best Block Roy Lewis 30

White Spectrum Lighting Ryan Meritcre 30

White Alamo Architects Jason Mai 30

White Vaughn Construction Ethan Timmons 29

White Spectrum Lighting Drew Benson 29

White L Alamo Architects Olive Stevens 26

White Ford Powell & Carson Jeremy Kreusel 25

White L Ford Powell & Carson Michelle Garcia 25

White Alamo Architects Mo Verdecanna 24

White Spectrum Lighting Kyle Heitkamp 23

White Vaughn Construction Brady Wallace 22

White L Best Block Gabriela Rodriguez 21

White Vaughn Construction Jacob Luna 21

White L Spectrum Lighting Amber Hodge 14



Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Nunnelly General Contractor Blake Groves 35

Nunnelly General Contractor Trevor Hawthorne 34

Nunnelly General Contractor Tim Snapp 43

Nunnelly General Contractor Bennett Young 46

Nunnelly General Contractor Mark Kwasna 33

191

Nunnelly General Contractor Bennett Young 46 Male CH

Haworth |FMG Karla Dodson 20 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

2M Lighting Randy Ortiz 44

2M Lighting Jaime Hernandez 27

2M Lighting James Polonis 47

2M Lighting Jaime Galindo 45

2M Lighting Zack Merrill 49

212

2M Lighting Zack Merrill 49 Male CH

Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Koehler Company Rodney Bargfrede 33

Koehler Company Braeden Trost 44

Koehler Company Kenny Smith 43

Koehler Company Drew Williams 43

Koehler Company Sarah Metzer 36

199

Koehler Company Braeden Trost 44 Male CH

Novum Structures April Gutchess 43 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Pape-Dawson Engineers Danny Blue 47

Pape-Dawson Engineers Buddy Kyle 36

Pape-Dawson Engineers Cody Burns 42

Pape-Dawson Engineers Dane Wright 45

Pape-Dawson Engineers Jonathan Groff 46

216

Terracon Consulting Engineers Rudy Bazan 51 Male CH

Terracon Consulting Engineers Robin Buskski 36 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Vaughn Construction Kirt Bailey 33

Vaughn Construction Nick Tuttle 31

Vaughn Construction Drew Dodson 34

Vaughn Construction Shawn Allen 38

Vaughn Construction Philip Howell 35

171

Alamo Architects Jeffrey Watson 39 Male CH

Alamo Architects Olive Stevens 26 Lady CH
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